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Instruction Manual

Electric Cocktail Smoker Set
Important Safety Instructions
1. Read this manual and all warnings carefully before use.
2. Do not let the device run for more than 5 minutes continuously. Allow at least 3 minutes 

of rest before using again to prevent overheating.
3.

4.
materials.

5.
6. Do not touch parts marked with a “Do not touch” label.
7. The base with the smoking bowl can be washed, but the top unit is not waterproof. 

Never immerse the whole device in water or liquids.

1. Power button & indicator light
2. TYPE-C charging port
3. Smoking bowl

Indicator Light Status
• Standby mode: green light stays on.
• Working mode: blue light stays on.
•
• Charging: red light stays on while charging, turns green when fully charged.

Instructions
1.
2.

You can stop at any time by pressing the button again.
3. Press and hold the button for 2 seconds to turn off.

The device will automatically shut down after 2 minutes of inactivity.
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How to Use
1. Rotate the top unit to the left to unlock. Add a small amount of wood chips to the 

2. Place the top unit back and rotate to the right until locked.
3. Put the smoker on the glass or container you want to infuse.
4. Hold the button until the green light turns on. Press again to start smoking (blue light 

Matters to Note
1. 
2. Empty the smoking bowl after each use. Only use suitable smoking materials such as 

wood chips, spices, or tea leaves.
3. Do not leave burnt chips in the bowl. Remove immediately after use to prevent 

smoldering.
4. Use the cleaning brush to remove carbon buildup from the bowl.
5. Cover the bowl after use to prevent the chips from getting damp.

• Product Name: Electric Cocktail Smoker Set
• Charging: DC 5V/1A
• 
• Material: PC

Troubleshooting
Issue: Little or no smoke
1. Too many or too few wood chips  Adjust the amount.
2. Damp or hard-to-ignite wood chips  Replace with dry chips.
3. Chips in the center are burnt out  Spread the chips evenly in the bowl.
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Ensemble Fumoir à Cocktails Électrique

Consignes de Sécurité Importantes
1. Lisez attentivement ce manuel et tous les avertissements avant utilisation.
2. Ne laissez pas l’appareil fonctionner plus de 5 minutes en continu. Laissez au moins 3 

3. -

domestiques.
4. Lors de l’allumage, maintenez le fumoir éloigné de votre visage, de vos vêtements et de 

5.
6. Ne touchez pas les pièces portant une étiquette « Ne pas toucher ».
7. La base avec le bol à fumer peut être lavée, mais la partie supérieure n’est pas étanche. 

Ne plongez jamais l’ensemble de l’appareil dans l’eau ou dans un liquide.

1.
2. Port de charge TYPE-C
3. Bol à fumer

• Mode veille : la lumière verte reste allumée.
• Mode de fonctionnement : la lumière bleue reste allumée.
• Batterie faible : la lumière rouge clignote.
• En charge : la lumière rouge reste allumée pendant la charge, puis devient verte une 

fois la charge complète.

Instructions
1. Appuyez et maintenez le bouton pendant 2 secondes pour entrer en mode veille 

2.

Vous pouvez arrêter à tout moment en appuyant à nouveau sur le bouton.
3. Appuyez et maintenez le bouton pendant 2 secondes pour éteindre l’appareil.

L’appareil s’éteint automatiquement après 2 minutes d’inactivité.
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Comment Utiliser
1. Tournez la partie supérieure vers la gauche pour déverrouiller. Ajoutez une petite 

2. Replacez la partie supérieure et tournez vers la droite jusqu’à verrouillage.
3. Placez le fumoir sur le verre ou le récipient que vous souhaitez aromatiser.
4. Maintenez le bouton jusqu’à ce que la lumière verte s’allume. Appuyez à nouveau pour 

si vous souhaitez davantage de fumée.

Remarques Importantes
1. 
2. 

3. -
tion pour éviter qu’ils ne couvent.

4. Utilisez la brosse de nettoyage pour enlever les dépôts de carbone dans le bol.
5. 

Caractéristiques du Produit
• 
• Chargement : DC 5 V / 1 A
• 
• Matériau : PC 

Dépannage
Problème : Peu ou pas de fumée
1.  Ajustez la quantité.
2. 
3. Répartissez-les uniformément dans le bol.
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Elektrisches Cocktail-Räucherset

Wichtige Sicherheitshinweise
1. Lesen Sie diese Anleitung und alle Warnhinweise sorgfältig vor der Verwendung.
2. Lassen Sie das Gerät nicht länger als 5 Minuten ununterbrochen laufen. Lassen Sie es 

mindestens 3 Minuten ruhen, bevor Sie es erneut verwenden, um eine Überhitzung zu 
vermeiden.

3.

4.
brennbaren Materialien fern.

5.
6.
7. Die Basis mit der Räucherschale kann gewaschen werden, aber die obere Einheit ist 

nicht wasserdicht. Tauchen Sie das gesamte Gerät niemals in Wasser oder andere 

1. Ein-/Ausschalter & Kontrollleuchte
2. TYPE-C-Ladeanschluss
3. Räucherschale

Status der Kontrollleuchte
•
• Arbeitsmodus: blaues Licht bleibt an.
• Niedriger Batteriestand: rotes Licht blinkt.
•

geladen.

Anweisungen
1.

2.

3.
Das Gerät schaltet sich nach 2 Minuten Inaktivität automatisch aus.
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Verwendung
1. Drehen Sie die obere Einheit nach links, um sie zu entriegeln. Geben Sie eine kleine 

2. Setzen Sie die obere Einheit wieder auf und drehen Sie sie nach rechts, bis sie verrie-
gelt ist.

3. Stellen Sie den Räuchergerät auf das Glas oder den Behälter, den Sie aromatisieren 
möchten.

4. 

Wichtige Hinweise
1. 
2. Leeren Sie die Räucherschale nach jeder Verwendung. Verwenden Sie nur geeignete 

3. Lassen Sie keine verbrannten Späne in der Schale. Entfernen Sie sie sofort nach der 
Verwendung, um ein Nachglimmen zu vermeiden.

4. 
entfernen.

5. Decken Sie die Schale nach der Verwendung ab, um zu verhindern, dass die Späne 
feucht werden.

• Produktname: Elektrisches Cocktail-Räucherset
• Laden: DC 5 V / 1 A
• 
• Material: PC

1. Problem: Wenig oder kein Rauch
2. Zu viele oder zu wenige Holzspäne  Passen Sie die Menge an.
3.  Ersetzen Sie sie durch trockene Späne.
4. Die Späne in der Mitte sind verbrannt 

Schale.
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Juego de Ahumador de Cócteles Eléctrico

Instrucciones Importantes de Seguridad
1. Lea atentamente este manual y todas las advertencias antes de usarlo.
2. No deje que el dispositivo funcione durante más de 5 minutos de forma continua. Deje 

al menos 3 minutos de descanso antes de volver a usarlo para evitar el sobrecalenta-
miento.

3. Mantenga el producto alejado de fuentes de calor, llamas abiertas y temperaturas supe-

4.
5. Después de usarlo, asegúrese de que la llama esté completamente apagada.
6. No toque las partes marcadas con una etiqueta de “No tocar”.
7. La base con el recipiente para ahumar puede lavarse, pero la parte superior no es resis-

tente al agua. Nunca sumerja todo el dispositivo en agua ni en líquidos.

1. Botón de encendido y luz indicadora
2. Puerto de carga TYPE-C
3. Recipiente para ahumar

Estado de la Luz Indicadora
• Modo de espera: la luz verde permanece encendida.
• Modo de funcionamiento: la luz azul permanece encendida.
• Batería baja: la luz roja parpadea.
• Cargando: la luz roja permanece encendida durante la carga y se vuelve verde cuando 

está completamente cargada.

Instrucciones
1. Mantenga presionado el botón durante 2 segundos para entrar en modo de espera (luz 

2.

Puede detenerlo en cualquier momento presionando el botón nuevamente.
3. Mantenga presionado el botón durante 2 segundos para apagarlo.

El dispositivo se apagará automáticamente después de 2 minutos de inactividad.
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Cómo Usar
1. -

dad de virutas de madera al recipiente para ahumar (las virutas deben permanecer por 

2. Coloque la parte superior nuevamente y gírela hacia la derecha hasta que quede 
bloqueada.

3. Coloque el ahumador sobre el vaso o recipiente que desee aromatizar.
4. Mantenga presionado el botón hasta que se encienda la luz verde. Presione nuevamen-

Repita si desea más humo.

Cuestiones a Tener en Cuenta
1. 
2. Vacíe el recipiente para ahumar después de cada uso. Utilice únicamente materiales 

de ahumado adecuados, como virutas de madera, especias o hojas de té.
3. No deje virutas quemadas en el recipiente. Retírelas inmediatamente después del uso 

para evitar que sigan ardiendo.
4. Utilice el cepillo de limpieza para eliminar la acumulación de carbono en el recipiente.
5. Cubra el recipiente después del uso para evitar que las virutas se humedezcan.

• Nombre del producto: Juego de Ahumador de Cócteles Eléctrico
• Carga: DC 5 V / 1 A
• 
• Material: PC
 
Solución de Problemas
Problema: Poco o ningún humo
1. Demasiadas o muy pocas virutas de madera  Ajuste la cantidad.
2. Virutas húmedas o difíciles de encender  Sustitúyalas por virutas secas.
3. Las virutas del centro están quemadas  Distribúyalas uniformemente en el reci-

piente.
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1.
2.

3.

4.
5.
6.
7.

1.
2. Nabíjecí port TYPE-C
3.

Stav Kontrolky
•
•
•
•

Pokyny
1.
2.

3.
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1. 

2. 
3. 
4. 

1. 
2. 

3. 
doutnání.

4. 
5. 

• 
• Nabíjení: DC 5 V / 1 A
• 
• Materiál: PC
 

1. 
2. 
3. 
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Vigtige Sikkerhedsinstruktioner
1. Læs denne manual og alle advarsler grundigt, før du bruger produktet.
2. Lad ikke enheden køre i mere end 5 minutter ad gangen. Lad den hvile i mindst 3 

minutter, før du bruger den igen, for at forhindre overophedning.
3.

det uden for rækkevidde af børn og kæledyr.
4. Når du tænder, skal du holde rygeren væk fra dit ansigt, tøj og brændbare materialer.
5.
6. Rør ikke ved dele, der er mærket med et “Må ikke berøres”-mærke.
7. Basen med røgeskålen kan vaskes, men topenheden er ikke vandtæt. Nedsænk aldrig 

hele enheden i vand eller væsker.

1. Tænd/sluk-knap og indikatorlys
2. TYPE-C opladningsport
3. Røgeskål

Indikatorlysets Status
• Standbytilstand: grønt lys forbliver tændt.
• Arbejdstilstand: blåt lys forbliver tændt.
• Lavt batteri: rødt lys blinker.
• Opladning: rødt lys forbliver tændt under opladning, bliver grønt, når det er fuldt 

opladet.

Instruktioner
1.
2.

Du kan stoppe når som helst ved at trykke på knappen igen.
3. Tryk og hold knappen nede i 2 sekunder for at slukke.

Enheden slukker automatisk efter 2 minutters inaktivitet.
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Sådan Bruges Den
1. 

2. Sæt topenheden tilbage, og drej til højre, indtil den er låst.
3. Placer rygeren på glasset eller beholderen, du ønsker at infundere.
4. Hold knappen nede, indtil det grønne lys tændes. Tryk igen for at starte rygning (blåt lys 

Vigtige Bemærkninger
1. 
2. 

krydderier eller teblade.
3. 
4. Brug rengøringsbørsten til at fjerne kulstofopbygning fra skålen.
5. 

• Produktnavn: Elektrisk Cocktailryger Sæt
• Opladning: DC 5 V / 1 A
• 
• Materiale: PC
 

Problem: Lidt eller ingen røg
1. Justér mængden.
2. 
3. 
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1.
2.

3.

4.
5.
6.
7.

1.
2.
3. Posuda za dimljenje

Status Indikatorskog Svjetla
•
•
•
•

potpuno napunjena.

Upute
1.
2.

3.
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Kako Koristiti
1. -

2. 
3. 
4. 

1. 
2. 

3. Ne ostavljajte izgorene strugotine u posudi. Uklonite ih odmah nakon uporabe kako 

4. 
5. 

• 
• Punjenje: DC 5 V / 1 A
• 
• 
 

Problem: Malo ili nimalo dima
1. 
2. 
3. Strugotine u sredini su izgorjele    Ravnomjerno ih rasporedite u posudi.
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Set Affumicatore per Cocktail Elettrico

Istruzioni Importanti di Sicurezza
1. Leggere attentamente questo manuale e tutti gli avvertimenti prima dell’uso.
2. Non lasciare che il dispositivo funzioni per più di 5 minuti consecutivi. Lasciare riposare 

almeno 3 minuti prima di riutilizzarlo per evitare il surriscaldamento.
3.

4. Durante l’accensione, tenere l’affumicatore lontano dal viso, dai vestiti e da materiali 

5.
6. Non toccare le parti contrassegnate con l’etichetta “Non toccare”.
7. La base con la ciotola per affumicare può essere lavata, ma l’unità superiore non è imper-

meabile. Non immergere mai l’intero dispositivo in acqua o in liquidi.

1. Pulsante di accensione e spia luminosa
2. Porta di ricarica TYPE-C
3. Ciotola per affumicare

Stato della Spia Luminosa
• Modalità standby: la luce verde rimane accesa.
• Modalità di lavoro: la luce blu rimane accesa.
• Batteria scarica: la luce rossa lampeggia.
• In carica: la luce rossa rimane accesa durante la carica, diventa verde quando è comple-

tamente carica.

Istruzioni
1.
2.

È possibile interrompere in qualsiasi momento premendo nuovamente il pulsante.
3. Tenere premuto il pulsante per 2 secondi per spegnere il dispositivo.

The device will automatically shut down after 2 minutes of inactivity.Il disposi
tivo si spegnerà automaticamente dopo 2 minuti di inattività.
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Come Usare
1. Ruotare l’unità superiore verso sinistra per sbloccare. Aggiungere una piccola quantità 

di trucioli di legno nella ciotola per affumicare (i trucioli devono rimanere sotto la rete 

2. 
3. Posizionare l’affumicatore sul bicchiere o sul contenitore che si desidera aromatizzare.
4. 

desidera più fumo.

Note Importanti
1. 
2. Svuotare la ciotola per affumicare dopo ogni utilizzo. Utilizzare solo materiali di affu-

micatura adeguati come trucioli di legno, spezie o foglie di tè.
3. Non lasciare trucioli bruciati nella ciotola. Rimuoverli immediatamente dopo l’uso per 

evitare braci.
4. Utilizzare la spazzola di pulizia per rimuovere l’accumulo di carbonio dalla ciotola.
5. Coprire la ciotola dopo l’uso per evitare che i trucioli si inumidiscano.

• Nome del prodotto: Set Affumicatore per Cocktail Elettrico
• Carica: DC 5 V / 1 A
• 
• Materiale: PC
 
Risoluzione dei Problemi
Problema: Poco o nessun fumo
1. Troppi o troppo pochi trucioli di legno   Regolare la quantità.
2.  Sostituirli con trucioli secchi.
3. I trucioli al centro sono bruciati  Distribuirli uniformemente nella ciotola.
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Elektrische Cocktail Smoker Set

1. Lees deze handleiding en alle waarschuwingen zorgvuldig door voordat u het apparaat 
gebruikt.

2. Laat het apparaat niet langer dan 5 minuten onafgebroken draaien. Laat het minimaal 3 
minuten rusten voordat u het opnieuw gebruikt om oververhitting te voorkomen.

3. Houd het product uit de buurt van warmtebronnen, open vuur en temperaturen boven 

4.
brandbare materialen.

5. Zorg er na gebruik voor dat de vlam volledig is gedoofd.
6.
7. De basis met de rookkamer kan worden gewassen, maar de bovenkant is niet water-

dicht. Dompel het apparaat nooit volledig onder in water of andere vloeistoffen.

1. Aan/uit-knop en indicatielampje
2. TYPE-C oplaadpoort
3. Rookkamer

Status van het Indicatielampje
•
•
•
•

opgeladen.

Instructies
1.
2.

U kunt op elk moment stoppen door nogmaals op de knop te drukken.
3. Houd de knop 2 seconden ingedrukt om uit te schakelen.

Het apparaat schakelt automatisch uit na 2 minuten inactiviteit.
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Gebruik
1. Draai de bovenkant naar links om te ontgrendelen. Voeg een kleine hoeveelheid hout-

2. Plaats de bovenkant terug en draai naar rechts tot deze is vergrendeld.
3. Zet het apparaat op het glas of de container die u wilt vullen met rook.
4. Houd de knop ingedrukt totdat het groene lampje aangaat. Druk opnieuw om te starten 

Opmerkingen
1. 
2. Leeg de rookkamer na elk gebruik. Gebruik alleen geschikte materialen zoals houtsnip-

pers, kruiden of theebladeren.
3. 

smeulen te voorkomen.
4. 
5. Dek de kamer af na gebruik om te voorkomen dat de snippers vochtig worden.

• Productnaam: Elektrische Cocktail Smoker Set
• Opladen: DC 5 V / 1 A
• 
• Materiaal: PC

Probleemoplossing
Probleem: Weinig of geen rook
6. Te veel of te weinig houtsnippers  Pas de hoeveelheid aan.
7. Vervang door droge snippers.
8. 
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1.
2.

3.

4. -
nych.

5.
6.
7.

1. Przycisk zasilania i kontrolka
2.
3.

Stan Kontrolki
•
•
•
•

Instrukcje
1.
2.

przycisk.
3.
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1. 

2. 
3. 
4. 

Uwagi
1. 
2. 

3. 

4. 
5. 

• 
• 
• 
• 

1. 
2. 
3. 
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Instruções Importantes de Segurança
1. Leia atentamente este manual e todos os avisos antes de utilizar o produto.
2.

descansar pelo menos 3 minutos antes de o utilizar novamente para evitar o sobrea-
quecimento.

3. Mantenha o produto longe de fontes de calor, chamas abertas e temperaturas acima 

4. Ao acender, mantenha o fumador afastado do rosto, da roupa e de materiais in-

5.
6. Não toque nas partes marcadas com uma etiqueta “Não tocar”.
7. A base com a taça de fumo pode ser lavada, mas a unidade superior não é à prova de 

água. Nunca mergulhe o dispositivo inteiro em água ou líquidos.

1. Botão de energia e luz indicadora
2. Porta de carregamento TYPE-C
3. Taça de fumo

Estado da Luz Indicadora
• Modo de espera: a luz verde permanece acesa.
• Modo de funcionamento: a luz azul permanece acesa.
• Bateria fraca: a luz vermelha pisca.
•

quando totalmente carregada.

Instruções
1. Prima e mantenha o botão pressionado durante 2 segundos para entrar no modo de 

2.

Pode parar a qualquer momento premindo novamente o botão.
3. Prima e mantenha o botão pressionado durante 2 segundos para desligar.

O dispositivo desliga-se automaticamente após 2 minutos de inatividade.
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Como Usar
1. Rode a unidade superior para a esquerda para destravar. Adicione uma pequena 

2. Coloque novamente a unidade superior e rode para a direita até travar.
3. Coloque o fumador sobre o copo ou recipiente que pretende aromatizar.
4. Mantenha o botão pressionado até a luz verde acender. Prima novamente para iniciar o 

Notas
1. 
2. Esvazie a taça de fumo após cada utilização. Utilize apenas materiais de fumo adequa-

dos, como lascas de madeira, especiarias ou folhas de chá.
3. 

brasas.
4. Utilize a escova de limpeza para remover a acumulação de carbono na taça.
5. 

• 
• Carregamento: DC 5 V / 1 A
• 
• Material: PC
 
Resolução de Problemas
Problema: Pouco ou nenhum fumo
1. Demasiadas ou poucas lascas de madeira    Ajuste a quantidade.
2. Lascas húmidas ou difíceis de acender    Substitua por lascas secas.
3. Lascas no centro estão queimadas    Distribua-as uniformemente na taça.
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Set Electric pentru Afumarea Cocktailurilor

1.
2. -

3.

4.
5.
6.
7. -

1.
2.
3. Bol pentru afumare

Starea Indicatorului Luminos
•
•
•
•

1.

2.

3.
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1. 

2. 
3. 
4. 

1. 
2. 

3. 
mocnirea.

4. 
5. 

• Nume produs: Set Electric pentru Afumarea Cocktailurilor
• 
• 
• Material: PC
 
Depanare

1. 
2. 
3. 
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Elektrisk Cocktailrökare Set

Viktiga Säkerhetsinstruktioner
1. Läs igenom denna manual och alla varningar noggrant före användning.
2. Låt inte enheten vara igång i mer än 5 minuter i sträck. Låt den vila minst 3 minuter 

innan du använder den igen för att undvika överhettning.
3.

4. När du tänder, håll rökenheten borta från ansiktet, kläder och brännbara material.
5. Se till att lågan är helt släckt efter användning.
6. Rör inte delar märkta med etiketten “Rör ej”.
7. Basen med rökskålen kan tvättas, men den övre enheten är inte vattentät. Sänk aldrig 

ned hela enheten i vatten eller vätskor.

1. Strömknapp och indikatorlampa
2. TYPE-C laddningsport
3. Rökskål

Indikatorlampans Status
• Indikatorlampans Status
• Viloläge: grönt ljus förblir tänt.
• Arbetande läge: blått ljus förblir tänt.
• Låg batterinivå: rött ljus blinkar.
• Laddning: rött ljus förblir tänt under laddning, blir grönt när det är fulladdat.

Instruktioner
1.
2.

Du kan stoppa när som helst genom att trycka på knappen igen.
3. Håll ned knappen i 2 sekunder för att stänga av.

Enheten stängs av automatiskt efter 2 minuters inaktivitet.
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Hur Man Använder
1. -

2. Sätt tillbaka den övre enheten och vrid åt höger tills den är låst.
3. Placera rökenheten på glaset eller behållaren du vill infusera.
4. Håll ned knappen tills det gröna ljuset tänds. Tryck igen för att starta rökning (blått ljus 

Viktiga Anmärkningar
1. 
2. Töm rökskålen efter varje användning. Använd endast lämpliga rökämnen såsom 

3. 
undvika glöd.

4. Använd rengöringsborsten för att ta bort kolavlagringar från skålen.
5. 

• Produktnamn: Elektrisk Cocktailrökare Set
• Laddning: DC 5 V / 1 A
• 
• Material: PC
 

Problem: Lite eller ingen rök
1.   Justera mängden.
2. 
3. 
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1.
2.

3.

4.
5.
6.
7.

celé zariadenie neponárajte do vody ani do tekutín.

1.
2. Nabíjací port TYPE-C
3. Údiaca miska

Stav Kontrolky
•
•
•
•

na zelené.

Pokyny
1.
2.

3.
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1. 

2. 
3. 
4. 

1. 
2. 

3. 

4. 
5. 

• Názov produktu: Elektrická Súprava na Údenie Koktailov
• Nabíjanie: DC 5 V / 1 A
• 
• Materiál: PC
 

1. 
2. 
3. Triesky v strede sú spálené  



Electric Cocktail Smoker
SKU - 05206 


